
                                         M.A.C.A.D.E.M.Y. 2019-20 School Calendar (Tentative)
DAY MONTH EVENTS

SEPTEMBER
Mon - Tues September 2 - 3, 2019 SCHOOL CLOSED - Labor Day Holiday

Wednesday September 4, 2019 First Day of School

Thursday September 5, 2019 Orientation: 6 - 7pm (New Enrollments ONLY)
Thursday September 19, 2019 Orientation: 6:00pm - 7:00pm (Pre-K For All ONLY)

Friday September 27, 2019 Apple Picking Trip

OCTOBER
Wed-Thurs October  9 - 10, 2019 Career Day

Monday October 14, 2019 Indigenous Peoples' Day (MACADEMY is OPEN)
Thurs October 25, 2019 Student Body Elections
Friday October 25, 2019  Progress Report Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)

Sunday October 27, 2019 Specialized HS Admissions Exam - Grade 8

 NOVEMBER
Friday November 1, 2019  Progress Report Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)  
Sunday November 3, 2019 Daylight Saving Time Ends

Tuesday November 5, 2019 Election Day- MACADEMY is OPEN

Friday November 8, 2019 Favorite Book Character Day - (Grades Pre-K - 2nd)
Friday November 8, 2019 Student Body Gov't - Costume Disco

Wednesday November 27, 2019 Thanksgiving Brunch - (1:00pm dismissal)

Thurs - Fri November 28 - 29, 2019 Thanksgiving Recess - (School Closed)
Mon-Thurs Nov 30 - Dec  , 2019 ****EXAMINATIONS****  (Pre-K)

DECEMBER
Monday December 9, 2019 2nd Term Begins

Mon-Thurs December 16 - 20, 2019 Holiday Theme Days
Friday December 20, 2019 Holiday Party (1:00pm dismissal)
Friday December 20, 2019 Report Cards will be sent home

Dec 23, 2019 - Jan 3, 2020 Winter Recess (School Closed)

JANUARY
Monday January 6, 2020 School Reopens
Monday January 20, 2020 Martin L. King Jr. Day (School Closed)



Friday January 31, 2020 Progress Report Day (SCHOOL CLOSED)

FEBRUARY
Mon -  Fri February 17 - 21, 2020 Mid-Winter Recess (School Closed)

MARCH
Mon -  Fri Mar 2 - 6, 2020 EXAMINATIONS (Pre-K)

Sunday March 8, 2020 Daylight Saving Time Begins
Mon March 16, 2020 3rd Term Begins

APRIL
Friday April 3, 2020 Report Cards will be sent home

Tues-Thurs TBA NYS ELA Exams (Grades 3 - 8)

Mon -  Fri April 13 - 17, 2020 Spring Recess (School Closed)

Mon -  Fri Apri 13 - 17, 2020 Green Education Awareness/Earth Week
MAY  

Wed - Fri TBA NYS Math Exams (Grades 3 - 8)
Wed-Thurs May 6 - 7, 2020 Science Fair

Friday May 8, 2020 Staff Development - (SCHOOL CLOSED)
Wed-Fri TBA NYS Science Exams (Grades 4 & 8)
Monday May 25, 2020 Memorial Day (School Closed)
Tues - Fri May 26 - 29, 2020 EXAMINATIONS (Pre-K)

JUNE

Tues-Thurs June 1 - 5, 2020 Spelling Bee
Mon -  Fri June 1 - 5, 2020 Graduation Rehearsals
Saturday June 6, 2020 Sports Day

Mon - Thurs June 15 - 18, 2020 School Spirit Week
Friday June 19, 2020  Last Day of School/Block Party

Monday June 22, 2020 Graduation (Brooklyn Museum)
Wed-Wed Jun 24 - Jul 3, 2020 International Trip (Grades 6 - 8)
Mon-Fri Jun 29 - Aug 14, 2020 Summer Enrichment Program

Monday September 9, 2020 2020-2021 School Year begins!


